In honor of Dr. Paul Mosteller's dedication and leadership, we hope to create the <b>Paul Mostel</b> Grafman Endowment Fund for Temple Emanua perpetual stream of income to underwrite the and musical operations for our congregation. blessing that Paul Mosteller has been for our Temple Emanual Mosteller has been for our Temple Em	ler Director of Music Fund of the El with the purpose of providing the Music/Choir Director position Please join us in celebrating the
☐ I/we will attend. Nu ☐ I/we will not be able to attend.	mber of People Attending:
I/we wish to make a gift recognizing the \$_ blessing of Dr. Paul Mosteller's tenure.	
Your Name:	
Address: Cit	y:
State: Zip:	Gift Recognition Levels:
Phone:	
Email:	Polyphonic: \$7,200
All gifts honoring Dr. Mosteller will be recognize	Harmonic: \$5,400
Please specify:	Rhythmic: \$1,800
☐ Please list my name as follows:	Melodic: \$540
	Tonal: \$180
Please do not publish. I/we prefer our gift be	
listed anonymously.	(See back of card for payment options.)

Payment Options:  ☐ Check enclosed, please make payable to "Grafman Endowment Fund"	
☐ I plan to make my gift at a later time - please send me a reminder as follows:  ☐ 6 monthly payments (January - June 2022)  ☐ 2x/year: (December 2021 and June 2022)  ☐ 1x/year:  ☐ (Specify preferred month: Dec. 2021 - June 2022)	
□ I plan to make my gift at <a href="http://ourtemple.org/HonorPaul">http://ourtemple.org/HonorPaul</a> .  You can scan the QR Code to take you directly to the link.	
☐ Please utilize my Credit Card: ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ American Express	
Card Number:	
Expiration Date: Security Code:	
Cardholder's Name (as it reads on card):	
Note: All credit card transactions include a processing/bank fee. Please consider gifting an additional 3% so that your entire contribution will go to honor Paul Mosteller.  ☐ Please add 3% so that 100% of my gift will go to honoring Paul.	
For more information, contact Jann Blitz, Endowment Fund Executive Director  Rabbi Grafman Endowment Fund for Temple Emanu-El  2100 Highland Avenue South • Birmingham, AL 35205 • (205) 933-8397 • endowment@ourtemple.org	